Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: High Country Bank General Fund
57573  03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 REMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $237.00
2023, PER DIEM 3 NIGHTS
57573 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 RMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $178.75
2023, MILEAGE, 286 MILES
Check Total: $415.75
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  177N-HN WM-71QC 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Amazon Basics USB Battery $31.13
Charger Pack with AA
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  177N-HN WM-71QC 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Amazon Basics 48 Pack AA $0.00
High-Performance Alkaline
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  177N-HN WM-71QC 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Amazon Basics 16-Pack AA $0.00
Rechargeable Batteries,
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  177N-HN WM-71QC 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Energizer LED Rechargeable $27.22
Plug-in Flashlights,
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  177N-HN WM-71QC 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Logitech M330 SILENT PLUS $0.00
Wireless Mouse, 2.4GHz
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  177N-HN WM-71QC 10.301.22.2222.0730.000.0000.1576 Amazon Basics 36 Pack AAA $17.33
High-Performance Alkaline
57574  03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  177N-HNWM-4Q7V 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 Malida Quick Push to $6.90
Connector, Water Tube
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  17GX-VWGV-3VWD 10.305.11.0030.0640.000.0000.0000 BOOKS FOR HEA ENGLISH $61.10
CLASS, 3 BOOKS TOTAL
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  19YR-7QYY-4FC6 10.201.11.2400.0890.000.0000.1438 National Public Seating 24" $178.20
High Heavy Duty Steel Stool,
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1JQ1-L79P-63WN 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8708.2024 CloroxPro Healthcare $82.72
Hydrogen Peroxide Cleaner,
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1JQ1-L79P-7463 22.600.11.0060.0600.000.4365.0000 Harry Potter 7-Book Spanish $126.96
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Printed:  05/11/2023

8:14:17 AM

Report:

rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2022.3.23

Page:



Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1PDN-KXFV-7G4T 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $11.43
SUPPLIES, PAID WITH
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1PMJ-4NNC-7JMF 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 BRINKS - 44mm Laminated $16.38
Steel Keyed Padlock with
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1PRG-PGWW-3PGK 10.301.11.1100.0610.000.0000.1519 MISCELLANEOUS $78.41
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1PRG-PGWW-6KJF 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2024 MISCELLANEOUS BOOKS FOR $0.00
INFANT/TODDLER LIBRARY
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1PRG-PGWW-6KJF 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2024 MISCELLANEOUS BOOKS FOR $10.99
INFANT/TODDLER LIBRARY
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1PRG-PGWW-74FX 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8600.2024 MISCELLAEOUS BOOKS FOR $0.00
PRESCHOOL LIGHT STUDY
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1PRG-PGWW-74FX 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8600.2024 MISCELLAEOUS BOOKS FOR $18.99
PRESCHOOL LIGHT STUDY
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1T7L-MKWK-67PL 10.305.11.0030.0610.000.0000.0000 MISCELLANEOQOUS $121.57
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1TMQ-DK1H-3NJ7 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 TIME TIMER 8 inch Visual $27.95
Timer - 60 Minute Kids
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1TRX-JWF3-4MFV 10.104.10.0010.0600.000.0000.2010 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES $136.33
FOR CREST ACADEMY
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1X17-G1FY-3WP9 10.301.11.0830.0610.000.0000.1520 MISCELLANEOUS SPORTS $1,176.36
EQUIPMENT FOR SHS PHYS
57574 03/02/2023 1306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1Y1D-J1Y9-76JD 10.201.10.0020.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $465.51
BOOKS FOR SMS LIBRARY,
Check Total: $2,595.48
57575 03/02/2023 1306 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 151296 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, CECIL WADE
57575 03/02/2023 1306 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 151296 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, JOHN
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57575 03/02/2023 1306 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 151296 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $58.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, ELLEN W
57575 03/02/2023 1306 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 151296 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, CALEB A
57575 03/02/2023 1306 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 151296 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $23.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, JEFF ALLEN
57575 03/02/2023 1306 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 151296 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, JAMES JOHN
57575 03/02/2023 1306 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 151296 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, KRISTI
Check Total: $221.00
57576 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM 2023 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 REMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $237.00
2023, PER DIEM 3 NIGHTS
Check Total: $237.00
57577 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor 8TH GRD LNCH 03-01  10.104.10.0010.0513.000.0000.2010 REIMB FOR LUNCH AT $191.69
SWEETIES DELI FOR CREST
Check Total: $191.69
57578 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 REMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $237.00
2023, PER DIEM 3 NIGHTS
57578 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 RMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $178.75
2023, MILEAGE, 286 MILES
Check Total: $415.75
57579 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 19.102.00.2200.0580.000.3141.2020 REMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $237.00
2023, PER DIEM 3 NIGHTS
57579 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 19.102.00.2200.0580.000.3141.2020 RMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $178.75
2023, MILEAGE, 286 MILES
Check Total: $415.75
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK §7191112249566MFEBZ 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $107.04
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK §7191112249566MFEBZ 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618 $0.00
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57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $129.78
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $177.30
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $43.30
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $45.35
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $51.01
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $49.78
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $43.30
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 046B $0.00
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $108.46
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
3
57580 03/02/2023 1306 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MFEB2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8581 $185.34
3
Check Total: $940.66
57581 03/02/2023 1306 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230800106 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND, SMANTHA
57581 03/02/2023 1306 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230800106 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, EVAN BOSMAN
57581 03/02/2023 1306 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230800106 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, NEVRI
57581 03/02/2023 1306 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230800106 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, RANDY
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57581 03/02/2023 1306 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230800106 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, SUZANNE
57581 03/02/2023 1306 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230800106 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, MADELINE
57581 03/02/2023 1306 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230800106 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, JEREMY
Check Total: $276.50
57582 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8600.2024 REMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $237.00
2023, PER DIEM 3 NIGHTS
Check Total: $237.00
57583 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 REMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $237.00
2023, PER DIEM 3 NIGHTS
57583 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 RMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $80.00
2023, MILEAGE, 128 MILES
Check Total: $317.00
57584 03/02/2023 1306 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0668 10.600.00.2320.0500.000.0000.1632 WEEKLY COMPOST PICK UP $80.00
COMPOST FOR CREST ACADEMY AND
57584 03/02/2023 1306 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0668 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8600.2024 WEEKLY COMPOST PICK UP $20.00
COMPOST FOR SECC, MAR-JUN 2023,
57584 03/02/2023 1306 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0668 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8708.2024 WEEKLY COMPOST PICK UP $20.00
COMPOST FOR SECC, MAR-JUN 2023,
Check Total: $120.00
57585 03/02/2023 1306 GILSON, THERESA RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 REMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $237.00
2023, PER DIEM 3 NIGHTS
57585 03/02/2023 1306 GILSON, THERESA RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 RMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $178.75
2023, MILEAGE, 256 MILES
Check Total: $415.75
57586 03/02/2023 1306 IMPRESCO 54741 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 JRT 2-PLY TOILET TISSUE, $1,071.60
30 CASES
57586 03/02/2023 1306 IMPRESCO 54741 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 24 X 32 CAN LINER, 10 $386.20
CASES
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:14:17 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 5



Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $1,457.80
57587 03/02/2023 1306 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74517941 10.201.10.0020.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $117.35
BOOKS FOR SMS LIBRARY,
Check Total: $117.35
57588 03/02/2023 1306 INNERLIGHT HEALTHWORKS 1341 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 MINDFULNESS WEBINAR, 90 $450.00
MIN, 02/24/23
Check Total: $450.00
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365025303 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Bellas Finals $0.00
Mark Brymer
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365025303 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Bellas Finals, EPRINT $22.50
Mark Brymer
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365025303 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Deep River $0.00
Victor C. Johnson
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W.PEPPER & SON INC 365025303 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Deep River EPRINT $26.00
Victor C. Johnson
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365025303 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Windy Nights $17.99
Cynthia Gray
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365025303 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Windy Nights, EPRINT $29.50
Cynthia Gray
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365028551 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Bellas Finals $45.00
Mark Brymer
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365028551 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Bellas Finals, EPRINT $0.00
Mark Brymer
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W.PEPPER & SON INC 365028551 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Deep River $0.00
Victor C. Johnson
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365028551 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Deep River EPRINT $0.00
Victor C. Johnson
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365028551 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Windy Nights $59.00
Cynthia Gray
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57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365028551 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Windy Nights, EPRINT $0.00
Cynthia Gray
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W.PEPPER & SON INC 365033009 10.201.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1426 Miscellaneous sheet music $22.80
for ALL STATE CHOIR
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365115869 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Standard of Excellence Jazz $12.99
Ensemble Method F Horn
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365115869 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Don't Poke the Bear $0.00
Dean Sorenson, Jazz
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365115869 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Hooked on a Feeling EPRINT $40.00
Mark James, Jazz Ensemble
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W.PEPPER & SON INC 365115869 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Boogie Shoes EPRINT $40.00
Harry Wayne Casey &
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365121845 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Standard of Excellence Jazz $15.99
Ensemble Method F Horn
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365121845 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Don't Poke the Bear $48.00
Dean Sorenson, Jazz
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365121845 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Hooked on a Feeling EPRINT $0.00
Mark James, Jazz Ensemble
57589 03/02/2023 1306 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365121845 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Boogie Shoes EPRINT $0.00
Harry Wayne Casey &
Check Total: $379.77
57590 03/02/2023 1306 Employee Vendor PLANETARIUM REIM  10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 PLANETARIUM TICKETS FOR $65.00
HEA STUDENT TRIP TO
Check Total: $65.00
57591 03/02/2023 1306 MARTIN, MALORY RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 19.102.00.2200.0580.000.3141.2020 REMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $237.00
2023, PER DIEM 3 NIGHTS
57591 03/02/2023 1306 MARTIN, MALORY RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 19.102.00.2200.0580.000.3141.2020 RMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $178.75
2023, MILEAGE, 256 MILES
Check Total: $415.75
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57592 03/02/2023 1306 PINNACOL ASSURANCE 21206356 10.800.26.2850.0526.000.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION $4,732.00
INSURANCE PREMIUMS, 9 OF
57592 03/02/2023 1306 PINNACOL ASSURANCE 21206356 10.800.26.2850.0526.000.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPEMNSATION $0.00
INSURANCE DEDUCTIBLE
Check Total: $4,732.00
57593 03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1174 REISSUE 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 1 JAN, O $0.00
HRS AT $50/HR
57593 03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1174 REISSUE 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 2 JAN, $292.50
5.85 HRS @ $50/HR
57593 03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1174 REISSUE 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 3 JAN, $292.50
5.85 HRS @ $50/HR
57593 03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1174 REISSUE 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 4 JAN, $292.50
2.85 HRS AT $50/HR
57593 03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1174 REISSUE 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 5, JAN, $117.00
2.34 HRS AT $50/HR
57593 03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1208 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 1 FEB, 2 $100.00
HRS AT $50/HR
57593 03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1208 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 2 FEB, 4 $200.00
HRS @ $50/HR
57593  03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1208 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 3 FEB, 3 $150.00
HRS @ $50/HR
57593 03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1208 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 4 FEB, 1 $50.00
HRS AT $50/HR
57593 03/02/2023 1306 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1208 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 5, FEB, 2 $100.00
HRS AT $50/HR
Check Total: $1,594.50
57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 629459 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 S CLARK, LITHIUM $16.99
BATTERIES
57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 629598 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, CREDIT FOR ($19.98)
RETURN OF CIRCUIT
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57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 629914 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC FASTENERS $2.85
57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 630125 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, SLEDGE HAMMER, $77.55
MALLET, BRAKE CLEANER,

57594  03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 630170 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 W WOODDELL, MAGNETIC $12.98
REGISTER COVERS, A/C

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 630363 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, CONNECTORS $11.98

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 630729 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, PRIMER, PIPE $65.72
CONNECTORS AND

57594  03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 630770 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, CONDUIT, $18.57
BUSHINGS, PEX ELBOW

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 630896 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, CAULK $8.59

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 631070 10.710.26.2600.0730.000.0000.1714 S CLARK, 26" 243CC CUB $1,299.99
CADET SNOW BLOWER

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 631073 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 PARTS $0.00

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 631073 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 T POPLIN, WIRE(QTY OF 50), $181.56
LIGHTED 15AMP PLUG(QTY

57594  03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 631494 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC FASTENERS $1.20

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 631836 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC FASTENERS $1.54

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 631957 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, TOGGLE BOLT, $13.58
WOOD BORING DRILL BIT

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 632258 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, GROUNDED $5.59

57594  03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 632292 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, GLOVES, PIPE $99.69
COUPLINGS AND

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 632310 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC SCREWS $2.90
AND FASTENERS

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 632312 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC $12.57
FASTENERS, REGAL RED

57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 632380 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, 4-WAY SHUT OFF, $29.21
MISC FASTENERS
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Salida School District R32J
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57594 03/02/2023 1306 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 632399 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, HAMMER, MISC $8.59
FASTENERS
Check Total: $1,851.67
57595 03/02/2023 1306 TRILLIUM HOLDCO LLC 10098855 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 DISTRICT ELECTRICITY $3,277.93
COSTS FROM SOLAR FARM,
Check Total: $3,277.93
57596 03/02/2023 1306 WITTY, ILONA SARAI RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8600.2024 REMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $237.00
2023, PER DIEM 3 NIGHTS
57596 03/02/2023 1306 WITTY, ILONA SARAI RMECC PER DIEM-MLG 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8600.2024 RMECC CONF, MAR 9-12, $178.75
2023, MILEAGE, 286 MILES
Check Total: $415.75
57597 03/03/2023 1309 LERNER, JARRETT LODGING, 03-06-23 10.101.24.2410.0600.000.0000.1397 LODGING FOR AUTHOR $397.50
PROGRAM AT CREST
Check Total: $397.50
57598 03/06/2023 1311 A-1 AUTO & TRUCK RECYCLERS 58584 10.710.26.2600.0730.000.0000.1714 REAR BUMPER ASSEMBLY $295.12
FOR 2012 FORD F150
Check Total: $295.12
57599 03/06/2023 1311 ARKANSAS VALLEY PUBLISHING 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.600.23.2540.0540.000.0000.1640 CLASSIFIED AD: HELP $74.00
co. WANTED, SOCIAL STUDIES
57599 03/06/2023 1311 ARKANSAS VALLEY PUBLISHING 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.600.23.2540.0540.000.0000.1640 CLASSIFIED AD: HELP $34.50
co. WANTED, 1ST GRADE
57599 03/06/2023 1311 ARKANSAS VALLEY PUBLISHING 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.600.23.2540.0540.000.0000.1640 CLASSIFIED AD: HELP $32.50
co. WANTED, NUTRITION
Check Total: $141.00
57600 03/06/2023 1311 BELL, JAMISON C 03022339451 10.720.27.2740.0730.000.0000.1757 STYLUS PRO USB UV W 120 $135.85
AC
57600 03/06/2023 1311 BELL, JAMISON C 07122232877 10.720.27.2740.0730.000.0000.1757 HEADLAMP $98.00
57600 03/06/2023 1311 BELL, JAMISON C 11102236269 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 ORANGE NITRIL GLOVES, 2 $89.00
BOXES
57600 03/06/2023 1311 BELL, JAMISON C 12012236783 10.720.27.2740.0730.000.0000.1757 8 PC COMBO INS S/GR GRN $195.00
SD SET
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Salida School District R32J
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Check Total: $517.85
57601 03/06/2023 1311 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33571484 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57601 03/06/2023 1311 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33571484 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $311.62
WORKROOM COPIERS
57601 03/06/2023 1311 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33571484 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57601 03/06/2023 1311 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33571484 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57601 03/06/2023 1311 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33571484 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $311.62
57602 03/06/2023 1311 CARSTENS, JAMES 135 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 CLEANING OF KESNER $952.00
BUILDING, FEB 2023, 56.0
Check Total: $952.00
57603 03/06/2023 1311 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE APR 2023 BILLING 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 DISTRICT WIDE TRASH $1,984.50
SERVICE, APR 2023
57603 03/06/2023 1311 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE APR 2023 BILLING 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 312 HULBERT, SPARTAN $0.00
HEIGHTS
57603 03/06/2023 1311 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE APR 2023 BILLING 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 ADDITIONAL PICK-UPS $0.00
Check Total: $1,984.50
57604 03/06/2023 1311 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE 312 HULBERT APR 2023 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 DISTRICT WIDE TRASH $0.00
SERVICE
57604 03/06/2023 1311 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE 312 HULBERT APR 2023 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 312 HULBERT, SPARTAN $40.95
HEIGHTS, APR 2023
57604 03/06/2023 1311 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE 312 HULBERT APR 2023 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 ADDITIONAL PICK-UPS $0.00
Check Total: $40.95
57605 03/06/2023 1311 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966022323 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET $0.00
DISTRICT-WIDE SERVICE
57605 03/06/2023 1311 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966022323 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET, $0.00
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
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Salida School District R32J
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57605 03/06/2023 1311 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966022323 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET, $277.96
CAO/CREST ACADEMY
57605 03/06/2023 1311 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966022323 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET, BUS $0.00
BARN, 10400 CR 120
Check Total: $277.96
57606 03/06/2023 1311 CRAWFORD AUTO PARTS INC.  5288-207759 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 K THONHOFF, VULCANIZING $11.32
CEMENT
Check Total: $11.32
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $305.02
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $244.63
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464481 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $14.74
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545], SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464730 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $33.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464731 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $96.77
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465055 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $44.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545], SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
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Salida School District R32J
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465056 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINSINC INV465056 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $441.24
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465057 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $134.96
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545], SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
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Salida School District R32J
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465058 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $186.92
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465670 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $118.01
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN, 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465671 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545], SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $128.87
OFFICE
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
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57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57607 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV465672 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $1,748.16
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
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57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $237.83
COST
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $237.84
COST, MAR-JUN
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $237.84
COST, MAR-JUN
57608 03/06/2023 1311 GOBINS INC INV464499 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $713.51
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9617162996 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Band Saw: Vertical, $0.00
115/230V AC, 18 in Throat
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9617162996 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Disc Sander: 1 1/2 hp HP, $0.00
12 in Disc Dia. (In.), 1725, 6
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9617162996 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Drum Sander: 220, Corded $0.00
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9617162996 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Jointer: 230V, Single-Phase, $2,714.60
Floor Standing, 2 hp, 8 in
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9617162996 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Portable Planer: 115V, $0.00
Single-Phase, 15 A, 2 hp,
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9617162996 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 FREIGHT CHARGES, $0.00
STANDARD FEE
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9621525964 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Band Saw: Vertical, $0.00
115/230V AC, 18 in Throat
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9621525964 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Disc Sander: 1 1/2 hp HP, $2,004.15
12 in Disc Dia. (In.), 1725, 6
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57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9621525964 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Drum Sander: 220, Corded $0.00
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9621525964 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Jointer: 230V, Single-Phase, $0.00
Floor Standing, 2 hp, 8 in
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9621525964 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Portable Planer: 115V, $0.00
Single-Phase, 15 A, 2 hp,
57609 03/06/2023 1311 GRAINGER 9621525964 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 FREIGHT CHARGES, $0.00
STANDARD FEE
Check Total: $4,718.75
57610 03/06/2023 1311 INNERLIGHT HEALTHWORKS 1342 10.305.11.0030.0300.000.0000.0000 HEA, WELLNESS EDUCATION, $240.00
FEB 20, 21, 22, 2023
Check Total: $240.00
57611 03/06/2023 1311 MIDAMERICA BOOKS 563147 10.101.22.2222.0640.000.0000.1374 13 NEW BOOKS FOR LES $273.35
LIBRARY FROM PREVIEW BOX
Check Total: $273.35
57612 03/06/2023 1311 Employee Vendor TITLE FEES REIMB 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 TITLE TRANSFER FEES FOR $14.40
TWO DONATED VEHICLES,
Check Total: $14.40
57613 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 144071 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 10, FUEL FILTER $33.29
57613 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 144522 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 4, SHOCKS (2) $165.58
Check Total: $198.87
57614 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 145529 10.710.26.2600.0732.000.0000.1715 MISC PARTS FOR $43.99
MAINTENANCE PLOW TRUCK
Check Total: $43.99
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 607 OAK STREET $40.57
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 627 OAK STREET $48.68
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 310 E 9TH STREET $68.55
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH STREET $117.38
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 520 MIDDLE SCHOOL $123.45
IRRIGATION
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 KESNER BUILDING $150.23
IRRIGATION
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57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 SOCCER FIELDS $76.39
IRRIGATION,HOLMAN FIELDS
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 MIDDLE SCHOOL WATER $276.00
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 425 W 7TH STREET, LES $123.45
IRRIGATION
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 26 JONES AVE,SHS $413.94
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 EIGHTH AND | STREET, LES $162.29
BUILDING WATER
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 504 TELLER,MAINT BARN $53.61
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $0.00
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH ST, $26.49
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERT, A & B $0.00
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERT C & D $0.00
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 314 HULBERT $0.00
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 | STREET $26.49
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 19.102.26.2620.0411.000.3141.2019 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $71.41
COST
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8600.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8600.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $71.42
COST, MAR-JUN, HS
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8708.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $71.42
COST, MAR-JUN, EHS
57615 03/06/2023 1311 SALIDA UTILITIES 01/24/23 - 02/21/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8708.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $1,921.77
57616 03/06/2023 1311 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 0936815-IN 10.101.11.2132.0610.000.0000.1380 SNS Flexible Fabric Adhesive $53.00
Bandages - 3/4" x 3"
57616 03/06/2023 1311 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 0936815-IN 10.101.11.2132.0610.000.0000.1380 Dynarex ActiSplint - 4 1/4" $7.75
x 36" (Flat)
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57616 03/06/2023 1311 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 0936815-IN 10.101.11.2132.0610.000.0000.1380 1 0z graduated plastic $1.95
medicine cups (100 ct)
57616 03/06/2023 1311 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 0936815-IN 10.101.11.2132.0610.000.0000.1380 3 1/2 oz Flat Bottom Plastic $7.98
Cups (100 ct)
57616 03/06/2023 1311 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 0936815-IN 10.101.11.2132.0610.000.0000.1380 Ibuprofen Children's Oral $14.18
Suspension Dye-Free (4 0z)
Check Total: $84.86
57617 03/06/2023 1311 SOUTHERN TIRE MART 5420010046 10.720.27.2740.0600.000.0000.1754 BUS 2, 4 TIRES INCLUDING, $1,689.87
MOUNTING, BALANCING,
Check Total: $1,689.87
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-6202 WILLIAM $49.53
WOODDELL
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 515-451-6703 ANDREA $49.52
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-207-1401 KRISTIE $49.52
SERVIS
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-0214 CASSIE $49.53
LUTTRELL
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-1925 ILONA $49.52
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-1988 JAKE HALL $0.00
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-2900 MARKO $49.52
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-3346 KIM $49.53
LETOURNEAU
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-3783 JACKIE $0.00
CRABTREE
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-5231 BRETT PYLE $49.52
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-5915 DAVID $49.52
BLACKBURN
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-7700 NANCY $49.52
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-8309 WILLIAM $49.52
STOKESBERRY
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57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-9266 TIM $49.52
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-431-2262 TALMAGE ($26.90)

TRUJILLO
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-839-0283 SEAN CLARK $49.52
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-458-7856 JESSE HULL $49.53
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-8996 MICHELLE $49.53
SAAB
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 EQUIPMENT/DEVICE $49.99
UPGRADE COSTS
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 22.102.00.2520.0530.000.3950.2020 719-207-1506 THERESA $49.52
GILSON
57618 03/06/2023 1311 VERIZON WIRELESS 9928421916 22.102.00.2520.0530.000.3950.2020 719-221-0052 SAFECARE $49.52
COORDINATOR
Check Total: $864.98
57619 03/06/2023 1311 WEBSCOUTS 595257 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 IPAD 8 DIGITIZER REPAIR, $79.00
QTY OF 1
Check Total: $79.00
57620 03/06/2023 1311 WELLNESS SCREENING, LLC 2380 10.720.27.2700.0335.000.0000.1759 A HARRIS, DOT RANDOM $65.27
DRUG SCREEN, SUPPLIES,
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57620 03/06/2023 1311 WELLNESS SCREENING, LLC 2380 10.720.27.2700.0335.000.0000.1759 R MYERS, DOT RANDOM $65.27
DRUG SCREEN, SUPPLIES,
57620 03/06/2023 1311 WELLNESS SCREENING, LLC 2380 10.720.27.2700.0335.000.0000.1759 A HARRIS, DOT RANDOM $16.50
ALCOHOL SCREEN,
Check Total: $147.04
57621 03/06/2023 1311 WINSUPPLY OF SALIDA 257460 01 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 MISC SUPPLIES FOR $23.06
MAINTENANCE DEPT
Check Total: $23.06
57622 03/06/2023 1311 YOUNG INNOVATIONS CD60744140 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8600.2024 DINOSAUR FLUORIDE GEL, $152.90
BOX OF 6, 6 CASES
57622 03/06/2023 1311 YOUNG INNOVATIONS CD60744140 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8600.2024 TRUFIT VIOLET NITRILE $244.61
GLOVES, LAR, 1 CASE
Check Total: $397.51
57623 03/07/2023 1313 Employee Vendor CLSSRM BKS MAR 2023 10.104.10.0010.0640.000.0000.2010 REIMB FOR BOOKS $343.65
PURCHASED FOR
Check Total: $343.65
57624 03/07/2023 1313 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33579838 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57624 03/07/2023 1313 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33579838 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57624 03/07/2023 1313 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33579838 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57624 03/07/2023 1313 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33579838 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57624 03/07/2023 1313 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33579838 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $65.40
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $65.40
57625 03/07/2023 1313 Employee Vendor RUR CO ACTN 10.301.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1509 COL RURAL ACTION MTG, $138.00
PERDIEM LONGMONT, CO, MARCH
Check Total: $138.00
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:14:17 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 30



Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

|:| Print Employee Vendor Names

High Country Bank General Fund

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00
[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
57626 03/07/2023 1313 PITNEY BOWES INC 3317073760 10.600.25.2510.0532.000.0000.0000 CAO POSTAGE METER $0.00
LEASE/MAINTENANCE
57626 03/07/2023 1313 PITNEY BOWES INC 3317073760 10.600.25.2510.0532.000.0000.0000 CAO POSTAGE METER, $361.02
QUARTERLY LEASE PAYMENT
Check Total: $361.02
57627 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA HOSPITAL DISTRICT 1349701 HARRIS, A 10.720.27.2700.0335.000.0000.1759 ANDRE HARRIS, LAB FEES $45.00
FOR DOT DRUG SCREENING
Check Total: $45.00
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 310 E 9TH STREET $0.00
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH STREET $0.00
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 520 MIDDLE SCHOOL $0.00
IRRIGATION
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 KESNER BUILDING $0.00
IRRIGATION
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 SOCCER FIELDS $0.00
IRRIGATION,HOLMAN FIELDS
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 MIDDLE SCHOOL WATER $0.00
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 425 W 7TH STREET, LES $0.00
IRRIGATION
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 26 JONES AVE,SHS $0.00
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 EIGHTH AND | STREET, LES $0.00
BUILDING WATER
57628 03/07/2023 1313  SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 504 TELLER,MAINT BARN $0.00
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $41.18
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH ST, $0.00
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERT, A & B $51.16
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERT C & D $53.88
57628 03/07/2023 1313  SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 314 HULBERT $27.57
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 | STREET $0.00
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 607 OAK STREET $0.00
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57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 627 OAK STREET $0.00
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 19.102.26.2620.0411.000.3141.2019 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8600.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8600.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN, HS
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8708.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN, EHS
57628 03/07/2023 1313 SALIDA UTILITIES 02/01/23 - 02/28/23 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8708.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $173.79
57629 03/07/2023 1313 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION 5499810 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 ACTIVPANEL 9 75" - 2X $3,092.00
GROUP PENS, VESA WALL MOUNT,
57629 03/07/2023 1313 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION 5499810 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 ACTIVPANEL MEDIUM (SIZE $100.00
GROUP TO &AMP; INCLUDING 79") -
Check Total: $3,192.00
57630 03/07/2023 1313 TERMINIX PROCESSING 430443104 19.102.00.2100.0330.000.3141.2020 ANNUAL FEE FOR PEST $665.28
CENTER CONTROL SERVICES, MARCH
Check Total: $665.28
57631 03/07/2023 1313 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 81546548 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 US BATTERY US31DCXC2 $849.93
GROUP 31, QTY OF 3
57631 03/07/2023 1313 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 81547015 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 WINDSOR BR 30/4C $1,938.19
57631 03/07/2023 1313 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 81547021 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 WAXIE SOLSTA 320 $167.38
DISINFECTANT, 4 X 3L, 2
Check Total: $2,955.50
57632 03/08/2023 1314 CARD SERVICES 02/01-02/28/23 PT 2 10.600.23.2213.0580.000.0000.1627 EB 2022 COMMUNITY $28.37
AWARENESS, D BLACKBURN,
57632 03/08/2023 1314 CARD SERVICES 02/01-02/28/23 PT 2 10.600.23.2213.0580.000.0000.1627 KING SOOPERS FUEL, COLO $105.13
SPRGS, D BLACKBURN, FUEL
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57632 03/08/2023 1314 CARD SERVICES 02/01-02/28/23 PT 2 10.600.23.2213.0580.000.0000.1627 TIME PARK LLC, D $15.00
BLACKBURN, PARKING FEES
Check Total: $148.50
57633 03/08/2023 1314 JOSTENS, JASON WORKMAN SALIDA HS 10.301.24.2410.0551.000.0000.1589 10 SETS OF $380.30
CAPIGOWNS CAP/GOWN /TASSEL FOR
Check Total: $380.30
57634 03/08/2023 1314 MESA COUNTY VALLEY SCHOOL J DEMOSS AP MOCK  10.301.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1509 ) DEMOSS, REG FEE FOR AP $350.00
DISTRICT 51 RDG MOCK READING. AP
Check Total: $350.00
57635 03/09/2023 1316 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57636 03/09/2023 1316 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57637 03/09/2023 1316 HAARMEYER, LINDSAY BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57638 03/09/2023 1316 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57639 03/09/2023 1316 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57640 03/09/2023 1316 WITTY, ILONA SARAI BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57641 03/09/2023 1316 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57642 03/13/2023 1319 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9995472263 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 ACETYLENE CYLINDER $31.64
RENTAL, SHS AUTO SHOP
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57642 03/13/2023 1319 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9995472263 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 OXYGEN CYLINDER RENTAL, $28.56
SHS AUTO SHOP
57642 03/13/2023 1319 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9995472263 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 HAZMAT FEE $25.09
Check Total: $85.29
57643 03/13/2023 1319 BELL, JAMISON C 03092339753 10.720.27.2740.0730.000.0000.1757 SNAP-ON DIGITAL TIRE $188.50
INFLATOR
Check Total: $188.50
57644 03/13/2023 1319 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33595985 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57644 03/13/2023 1319 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33595985 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57644 03/13/2023 1319 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33595985 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57644 03/13/2023 1319 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33595985 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $139.00
AT CAOFOR
57644 03/13/2023 1319 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33595985 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $139.00
57645 03/13/2023 1319 BUY FIRE ALARM PARTS, INC 100068000 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 SIMPLEX 266-006 B LOCK $233.68
ASSEMBLY
Check Total: $233.68
57646 03/13/2023 1319 COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS COMSOIN35962 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 MOTOTRBO SL3500e UHF $4,191.60
SPRINGS RADIO
57646 03/13/2023 1319 COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS COMSOIN35962 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 NEW PROGRAMMING, $175.00
SPRINGS STAGING, CHARGING,
57646 03/13/2023 1319 COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS COMSOIN35962 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 MOTOTRBO XPR7550e UHF $1,115.07
SPRINGS RADIO (CAPABLE MODELO
Check Total: $5,481.67
57647 03/13/2023 1319 CP'S PORTABLES 2594 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 PORT-A-POTTY AT $90.00
HOLMAN FIELDS, APRIL
Check Total: $90.00
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57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466016 10.101.11.0010.0615.000.0000.1304 SPALE CARTRIDGES FOR LES $69.12
MAIN WORKROOM COPIER
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466148 10.101.11.0010.0615.000.0000.1304 SPALE CARTRIDGES FOR LES $0.27
MAIN WORKROOM COPIER,
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466149 10.101.11.0010.0615.000.0000.1304 STAPLE CARTRIDGES FOR $69.39
LES TEACHER WORKROOM
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $50.22
ACADEMY
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
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57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINSINC INV466197 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST, MAR-JUN
57648 03/13/2023 1319 GOBINS INC INV466197 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2024 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $189.00
57649 03/13/2023 1319 HYLTON LUMBER COMPANY 2303-193321 19.102.19.0040.0610.000.3141.2020 SHELF BRACKETS, SCREWS. $64.28
PLYWOOD FOR SECC
Check Total: $64.28
57650 03/13/2023 1319 IMPRESCO 54777 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 CLEAN BY PEROXY, 4 X 2L, 1 $132.90
CASE
57650 03/13/2023 1319 IMPRESCO 54777 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 HDQ C2 QUAT $70.00
DISINFECTANT, 4 X 2L, 1
57650 03/13/2023 1319 IMPRESCO 54777 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 NITRILE GLOVES, XL, 1 CASE $110.00
57650 03/13/2023 1319 IMPRESCO 54777 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 38 X 58 CAN LINER, 10 $459.90
CASES
57650 03/13/2023 1319 IMPRESCO 54777 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 3-SLIT ROLL TOWEL, $2,016.00
NATURAL, 30 CASES
Check Total: $2,788.80
57651 03/13/2023 1319 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74624134 10.301.10.0030.0640.000.3207.2014 MICELLANEOUS NEW BOOKS $23.71
FOR SHS LIBRARY, 18 TITLES
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57651 03/13/2023 1319 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74688045 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $17.09
BOOKS FOR LES LIBRARY, 60
57651 03/13/2023 1319 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74721043 22.600.11.0060.0600.000.4365.0000 INGLES PARA LATINOS, 4TH $82.95
ED
57651 03/13/2023 1319 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74721043 22.600.11.0060.0600.000.4365.0000 OXFORD PICTURE $0.00
DICTIONARY 3RD ED,
Check Total: $123.75
57652 03/13/2023 1319 INNERLIGHT HEALTHWORKS 1344 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST ACADEMY, $192.00
MINDFULNESS TRAINING,
Check Total: $192.00
57653 03/13/2023 1319 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 647050 10.101.22.2222.0644.000.0000.1373 READ ALOUD PLUS, GRADES $276.08
PREK-2
Check Total: $276.08
57654 03/13/2023 1319 KEN'S TRANSMISSION SERVICE FORD F150 PLOW TRK 10.720.27.2740.0340.000.0000.1751 REPAIRS TO 2007 F-150 $3,300.00
MAINTENANCE PLOW
Check Total: $3,300.00
57655 03/13/2023 1319 LAKE COUNTY RECREATION HEA ICE RINK FEB 23 10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 HEA STUDENT TRIP TO $217.50
HUCK FINN ICE RINK &
Check Total: $217.50
57656 03/13/2023 1319 MCGRAW HILL SCHOOL 127526850001 10.104.10.0010.0640.000.0000.2010 Everyday Math Digital $114.24
EDUCATION HOLDINGS
Teacher Center 1 year
Check Total: $114.24
57657 03/13/2023 1319 Employee Vendor CLSSRM SUPPLY REIM 10.201.00.0020.0690.000.0000.1495 REIMB FOR MOONLIGHT $23.59
PIZZA, 03/02/23,
57657 03/13/2023 1319 Employee Vendor CLSSRM SUPPLY REIM 10.201.00.0020.0690.000.0000.1495 REIMB FOR BOOKS ORDERED $21.40
FROM K5 LEARNING
Check Total: $44.99
57658 03/13/2023 1319 Employee Vendor PROF DUES REIM 22-23 10.600.11.0090.0810.000.0000.1215 HAPS ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP $50.00
DUES REIMB, MAX OF $50
Check Total: $50.00
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57659 03/13/2023 1319 Employee Vendor OG TRAINING REIMB  10.101.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1309 REIMB FOR REG FEES FOR $310.00
ORTON
Check Total: $310.00
57660 03/14/2023 1320 ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS, LLC 2423-Salida 19.102.19.0040.0610.000.3141.2020 CLASS OBSERVATIONS FOR $3,450.00
5 HEAD START
Check Total: $3,450.00
57661 03/14/2023 1320 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74746858 10.301.10.0030.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $959.38
BOOKS FOR SHS LIBRARY,
57661 03/14/2023 1320 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74746858 10.301.22.2222.0640.000.0000.1574 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $0.00
BOOKS FOR SHS LIBRARY,
57661 03/14/2023 1320 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74769957 22.600.11.0060.0600.000.4365.0000 INGLES PARA LATINOS, 4TH $0.00
ED
57661 03/14/2023 1320 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74769957 22.600.11.0060.0600.000.4365.0000 OXFORD PICTURE $190.50
DICTIONARY 3RD ED,
57661 03/14/2023 1320 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74899931 10.301.10.0030.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $225.19
BOOKS FOR SHS LIBRARY,
57661 03/14/2023 1320 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74899931 10.301.22.2222.0640.000.0000.1574 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $61.23
BOOKS FOR SHS LIBRARY,
57661 03/14/2023 1320 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 74911580 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $79.53
BOOKS FOR LES LIBRARY, 60
Check Total: $1,515.83
57662 03/14/2023 1320 SAFEWAY INC. 801686-022123-2817 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 DONUTS AND CREAMER FOR $11.50
CAO BREAK ROOM,
Check Total: $11.50
57663 03/14/2023 1320 Employee Vendor CPR CARDS 03-09-23  10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 REIMB FOR COST OF CPR $10.00
CARDS FOR A MOORE(SHS)
Check Total: $10.00
57664 03/14/2023 1320 Employee Vendor CMC EAGLE PER DIEM 10.301.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1509 PER DIEM FOR TRIP TO CMC $79.00
EAGLE/VAIL CAMPUS TO
Check Total: $79.00
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57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  18010400-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $30.00
120, BUS BARN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 18010400-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  18010400-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  18010400-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $0.00
120, BUS BARN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 180314-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $30.18
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200310-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $0.00
120, BUS BARN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200310-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $30.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200310-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200310-01 FEB 23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200312-01 FEB23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $0.00
120, BUS BARN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200312-01 FEB23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200312-01 FEB23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $32.92
HULBERT, SPARTAN
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57665 03/14/2023 1320 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200312-01 FEB23 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
Check Total: $123.10
57666 03/14/2023 1320 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 8690972382310 10.720.27.2740.0626.000.0000.1752 FUEL FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE $7,389.99
FLEET
57666 03/14/2023 1320 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 8690972382310 10.720.27.2740.0626.000.0000.1752 EXEMPT TAX CREDIT ($352.99)
Check Total: $7,037.00
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 520 MILFORD ST, SMS $1,790.82
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 310 E 9TH ST, HEA $197.97
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 502 TELLER ST, MAINTBARN $77.32
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 841 | STREET, LES STORAGE $432.10
SHED
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 1455 HOLAM AVE, SOCCER $0.00
FIELDS PUMP HOUSE
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 26 JONES AVE, SHS $7,118.19
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 349 E 9TH ST, KESNER BLDG $441.16
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 500 STATE ST, SHS $508.89
STADIUM LIGHTS
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 427 W 7TH ST, $2,275.54
LONGFELLOW ELEM
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $0.00
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 AREA LIGHTS, LES $10.41
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT A $113.61
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT B $474.14
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 SPARTAN HEIGHTS, 310, $0.00
312, AND 314 HULBERT
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 637 OAK STREET, $11.11
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 19.102.26.2620.0622.000.3141.2020 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $240.38
COST
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57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC HEAD $240.37
START PORTION, MAR-JUN
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC EARLY $240.37
HEAD START PORTION,
57667 03/14/2023 1320 XCEL ENERGY 818735050 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $14,172.38
57668 03/15/2023 1321 Employee Vendor AP CONF PER DIEM 10.301.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1509 WESTERN SLOPE AP MOCK $118.00
EXAM READING CONF,
Check Total: $118.00
57669 03/15/2023 1321 Employee Vendor HOME VISITS MAR 2023 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8708.2024 MILEAGE FOR HOME VISITS , $14.38
MARCH 8-9, 2023, 23
57669 03/15/2023 1321 Employee Vendor HOME VISITS MAR 2023 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8708.2024 PARKING FEE FOR RMECC $45.00
CONF, MAR 11-12, 2023
Check Total: $59.38
57670 03/15/2023 1321 GODINA, ALANA HM VISITS FEB-MAR 23 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8600.2024 MILEAGE FOR HOME VISITS , $68.88
FEB - MAR, 2023, PD AT BV
Check Total: $68.88
57671 03/15/2023 1321 KABLER, VALERIE HM VISITS MAR 23 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8600.2024 MILEAGE FOR HOME VISITS , $37.63
MAR, 2023, 60.2 MILES
Check Total: $37.63
57672 03/15/2023 1321 Employee Vendor HM VISITS MAR 23 22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8600.2024 MILEAGE FOR HOME VISITS , $14.44
MAR, 2023, 23.1 MILES
Check Total: $14.44
57673 03/15/2023 1321 Employee Vendor MISC REIMB MAR 2023 10.305.11.0030.0610.000.0000.0000 MEAL FROM SWEETIES DELI, $37.36
03/13/23
Check Total: $37.36
57674 03/15/2023 1321 SHIP N THINGS 59323 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 SHIPPING TO RETURN $18.64
SERCURITY RADIO FOR
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Check Total: $18.64
57675 03/15/2023 1321 Employee Vendor HM VISITS, MAR 2023  22.102.21.2130.0610.000.8708.2024 MILEAGE REIMB FOR HOME $29.50
VISITS, MAR 2023, 47.2
Check Total: $29.50
57676 03/16/2023 1324 BIO-SHINE INC 3284611 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 WIN-CLIP DEBRIS TRAY $26.60
SPRING
57676 03/16/2023 1324 BIO-SHINE INC 3284611 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 WIN-RUBBER LIP SET ANTI $105.80
STRIPE OIL
Check Total: $132.40
57677 03/16/2023 1324 BROWN DOG COFFEE STAFF APPREC GIFTS 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 GIFT CARDS FOR STAFF $25.00
APPRECIATION, $5 CARDS
Check Total: $25.00
57678 03/16/2023 1324 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 335779839 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57678 03/16/2023 1324 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 335779839 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57678 03/16/2023 1324 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 335779839 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $268.14
SECC
57678 03/16/2023 1324 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 335779839 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57678 03/16/2023 1324 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 335779839 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $268.14
57679 03/16/2023 1324 CAFE DAWN STAFF APPREC GIFTS 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 GIFT CARDS FOR STAFF $25.00
APPRECIATION, $5 CARDS
Check Total: $25.00
57680 03/16/2023 1324 COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS COMSOIN35963 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 MOTOTRBO XPR5550e $837.20
SPRINGS 25-40W UHF MOBILE RADIO
57680 03/16/2023 1324 COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS COMSOIN35963 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 BASE STATION $1,075.20
SPRINGS CONFIGURATION
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57680 03/16/2023 1324 COMMUgIICATION SOLUTIONS  COMSOIN35963 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 COMPLETE INSTALLATION $1,170.00
SPRING
57680 03/16/2023 1324 COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS COMSOIN35963 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 MOTOTRBO XPR7550e UHF $1,244.80
SPRINGS RADIO (CAPABLE MODEL)
57680 03/16/2023 1324 COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS  COMSOIN35963 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 NEW PROGRAMMING, $50.00
SPRINGS STAGING, CHARGING,
57680 03/16/2023 1324 gOMM(L;JIS\IICATION SOLUTIONS COMSOIN35963 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 SAMPLEX POWER SUPPLY $250.00
PRIN
57680 03/16/2023 1324 COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS COMSOIN35963 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 XPR DESKTOP TRAY W/O $43.20
SPRINGS SPEAKER
57680 03/16/2023 1324 COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS ~ COMSOIN35963 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 MOTO XPR DESKTOP $129.60
SPRINGS MICROPHONE
Check Total: $4,800.00
57681 03/16/2023 1324 eFILECABINET, INC INV-7893 10.600.00.2210.0600.000.0000.4414 ACCELERATE SERVICE PACK, $3,426.31
03/15/23 -03/13/24
57681 03/16/2023 1324 eFILECABINET, INC INV-7893 10.600.00.2210.0600.000.0000.4414 PARTICIPANT $5,202.00
LICENSE,03/15/23 -
57681 03/16/2023 1324 eFILECABINET, INC INV-7893 10.600.00.2210.0600.000.0000.4414 FULL LICENSE, 03/15/23 - $4,587.45
03/14/24, QTY OF 3 AT
Check Total: $13,215.76
57682 03/16/2023 1324 Employee Vendor CMC GRNT TUIT 2023  10.600.00.0090.0240.203.3272.0000 CSU PUEBLO STUDENT $1,442.49
TUITION FEES FOR FALL
Check Total: $1,442.49
57683 03/16/2023 1324 LIBRARY IDEAS, LLC 97438 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 BLUE BISON NEEDS A $48.95
HAIRCUT
57683 03/16/2023 1324 LIBRARY IDEAS, LLC 97438 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 THE ADVENTURES OF $48.95
BEEKLE: THE UNIMAGINARY
57683 03/16/2023 1324 LIBRARY IDEAS, LLC 97438 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 THE GOOD EGG $48.95
57683 03/16/2023 1324 LIBRARY IDEAS, LLC 97438 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 THE SOUR GRAPE $61.68
Check Total: $208.53
57684 03/16/2023 1324 PONCHA MARKET, LLC STAFF APPREC GIFTS 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 GIFT CARDS FOR STAFF $50.00
APPRECIATION, $20, $10, 4
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Check Total: $50.00
57686 03/16/2023 1324 SCANGA MEAT COMPANY STAFF APPREC GIFTS  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 GIFT CARDS FOR STAFF $45.00
APPRECIATION, 3 AT $15
Check Total: $45.00
57687 03/16/2023 1324 SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL LONGFELLOW 10.101.22.2222.0644.000.0000.1373 ANNUAL RENEWAL OF $81.99
RENEWAL SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL
Check Total: $81.99
57688 03/16/2023 1324 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 0937273-IN 10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 QuickVue In-Line Strep A $436.00
Test
Check Total: $436.00
57689 03/17/2023 1325 ALTA FUELS, LLC 307962 10.720.27.2740.0624.000.0000.1753 BULK AM-STAR 15W40 CK4 $1,120.24
SYN BLEND, 76 GALLONS AT
57689 03/17/2023 1325 ALTAFUELS, LLC 307962 10.720.27.2740.0624.000.0000.1753 DEF003/BULK 71 GALLONS $236.43
AT $3.33/GAL
Check Total: $1,356.67
57690 03/17/2023 1325 NCS PEARSON, INC. 21521152 10.600.00.2800.0320.000.0000.0000 PPVT-4 Form A Record $74.80
Forms Qty 25 (Print)
Check Total: $74.80
57691 03/17/2023 1325 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV467852 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 SERVICE ON RTU-10 AT $1,039.47
co, LLe SALIDA MIDDLE SCHOOL,
Check Total: $1,039.47
57704 03/30/2023 1334 AT&T MOBILITY 20390607 22.600.00.2240.0500.000.4414.0000 CHARGES FOR 30 $1,530.56
MOBILEHOTSPOTS FOR
57704 03/30/2023 1334 AT&T MOBILITY 20537151 22.600.00.2240.0500.000.4414.0000 CHARGES FOR 30 $1,505.84
MOBILEHOTSPOTS FOR
57704 03/30/2023 1334 AT&T MOBILITY 20684633 22.600.00.2240.0500.000.4414.0000 CHARGES FOR 30 $1,551.39
MOBILEHOTSPOTS FOR
57704 03/30/2023 1334 AT&T MOBILITY 20832495 22.600.00.2240.0500.000.4414.0000 CHARGES FOR 30 $1,529.11
MOBILEHOTSPOTS FOR
57704 03/30/2023 1334 AT&T MOBILITY 20981045 22.600.00.2240.0500.000.4414.0000 CHARGES FOR 30 $1,505.84
MOBILEHOTSPOTS FOR
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Check Total: $7,622.74
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $3,720.97
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, SALIDA $5,552.35
MIDDLE SCHOOL
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, SALIDA $12,222.63
HIGH SCHOOL
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, KESNER $1,853.53
BUILDING
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $362.69
HORIZONS EXPLORATORY
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $733.48
MAINTENANCE BARN, 504
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, BUS $419.36
BARN, 10400 CR 120
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $1,001.36
ADMIN/CREST ACADEMY,
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 19.102.26.2620.0621.000.3141.2020 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $413.94
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8600.2024 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $0.00
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8600.2024 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $413.93
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8708.2024 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $0.00
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
57705 03/30/2023 1334 ATMOS ENERGY 02/15/23 - 03/15/23 22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8708.2024 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $413.93
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
Check Total: $27,108.17
57706 03/30/2023 1334 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33625013 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $1,584.38
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
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57706 03/30/2023 1334 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33625013 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57706 03/30/2023 1334 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33625013 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57706 03/30/2023 1334 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33625013 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57706 03/30/2023 1334 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33625013 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $1,584.38
57707 03/30/2023 1334 Employee Vendor HM VISITS MAR 23 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8600.2024 PRESCHOOL HOME VISITS, $53.00
MAR 8-9, 2023, 84.8 MILES
Check Total: $53.00
57708 03/30/2023 1334 CAPLAN & EARNEST, LLC 197630 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES, FEB $5,402.00
2023
57708 03/30/2023 1334 CAPLAN & EARNEST, LLC 197631 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES, FEB $609.00
2023, REAL ESTATE AND
Check Total: $6,011.00
57709 03/30/2023 1334 CDW-G HM45708 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 ACER CHROMEBOOK $14,977.00
C871-C85K CELERON
57709 03/30/2023 1334 CDW-G HM45708 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 GOOGLE CHROME $0.00
EDUCATION UPGRADE
57709 03/30/2023 1334 CDW-G HM69467 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 ACER CHROMEBOOK $0.00
C871-C85K CELERON
57709 03/30/2023 1334 CDW-G HM69467 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 GOOGLE CHROME $3,200.00
EDUCATION UPGRADE
Check Total: $18,177.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-619B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-861B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
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57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $59.22
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8581 208 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $59.22
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8581 208 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-619B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-861B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
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57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 956B $49.18
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8581 208 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618B $131.86
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 046B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8581 208 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-619B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
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57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 956B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $179.14
57710 03/30/2023 1334 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BMAR23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8581 208 $0.00
Check Total: $478.62
57711 03/30/2023 1334 Employee Vendor STAFF APPREC REIMB 10.301.11.1900.0610.000.0000.1534 REIMB FOR THREE $10 GIFT $30.00
CARDS FROM BROWN DOG
57711 03/30/2023 1334 Employee Vendor STAFF APPREC REIMB 10.301.11.1900.0610.000.0000.1534 REIMB FOR FOOD FROM $38.96
SAFEWAY FOR STAFF
Check Total: $68.96
57712 03/30/2023 1334 CINTAS FIRE 636525 0F47569622 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SECC, KITCHEN SYSTEM $244.65
INSPECTION, HEAT
57712 03/30/2023 1334 CINTAS FIRE 636525 0F47569737 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SMS, KITCHEN SYSTEM $471.81
INSPECTION, HEAT
57712 03/30/2023 1334 CINTAS FIRE 636525 O0F47569738 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SHS, KITCHEN SYSTEM $379.51
INSPECTION, HEAT
57712 03/30/2023 1334 CINTAS FIRE 636525 OF47569739 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 LES, KITCHEN SYSTEM $265.93
INSPECTION, HEAT
Check Total: $1,361.90
57713 03/30/2023 1334 DH PACE COMPANY, INC SVC/272-466522 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 ADMIN BLDGE, FRONT $1,382.05
DOOR CLOSER, LCN 4040XP
57713 03/30/2023 1334 DH PACE COMPANY, INC SVC/272-467508 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 HEA MAIN DOOR REBUILD, $5,424.19
MATERIALS AND LABOR
Check Total: $6,806.24
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57714 03/30/2023 1334 GOBINS INC INV467812 10.600.23.2320.0612.000.0000.1639 PRINTWISE CONTRACT, FY $782.36
22-23, B&W COPIES
57714 03/30/2023 1334 GOBINS INC INV467812 10.600.23.2320.0612.000.0000.1639 PRINTWISE CONTRACT, FY $796.11
22-23, COLOR COPIES
Check Total: $1,578.47
57715 03/30/2023 1334 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 75064399 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $110.88
BOOKS OFR LES LIBRARY, 16
57715 03/30/2023 1334 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 75064400 10.201.10.0020.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $51.15
BOOKS FOR SMS LIBRARY,
57715 03/30/2023 1334 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 75108859 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $14.73
BOOKS OFR LES LIBRARY, 16
57715  03/30/2023 1334 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 75108860 10.201.10.0020.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $33.82
BOOKS FOR SMS LIBRARY,
Check Total: $210.58
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365141584 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Deep River EPRINT $0.00
Victor C. Johnson
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365141584 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Windy Nights $0.00
Cynthia Gray
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365141584 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Windy Nights, EPRINT $0.00
Cynthia Gray
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365141584 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Bellas Finals $0.00
Mark Brymer
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365141584 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Bellas Finals, EPRINT $0.00
Mark Brymer
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365141584 10.301.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1526 Deep River $52.00
Victor C. Johnson
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365228181 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Tadpoles EPRINT $50.00
Randall Standridge, Band
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365228181 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Through the Mist EPRINT $45.00
BALMAGES, B, Band Set &
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57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W.PEPPER & SON INC 365228181 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Jonah EPRINT $42.00
Rollo Dilworth, SSA
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W.PEPPER & SON INC 365228181 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Wau Bulan $12.99
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365228181 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Landslide EPRINT $46.00
Ed Lojeski, SSA
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W.PEPPER & SON INC 365233813 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Tadpoles EPRINT $0.00
Randall Standridge, Band
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365233813 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Through the Mist EPRINT $0.00
BALMAGES, B, Band Set &
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365233813 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Jonah EPRINT $0.00
Rollo Dilworth, SSA
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365233813 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Wau Bulan $59.00
57716 03/30/2023 1334 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365233813 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Landslide EPRINT $0.00
Ed Lojeski, SSA
Check Total: $306.99
57717 03/30/2023 1334 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL C96205 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, MISC WORK $384.96
Check Total: $384.96
57718 03/30/2023 1334 Employee Vendor TPT REIMB OCT-MAR  10.305.11.0030.0610.000.0000.0000 REIMB FOR MATERIALS $99.59
PURCHASED FROM
Check Total: $99.59
57719 03/30/2023 1334 Employee Vendor MILEAGE JAN-MAR 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8708.2024 MILEAGE REIMB FOR JAN - $281.25
2023 MAR, 2023, 450 MILES AT
Check Total: $281.25
57720 03/30/2023 1334 MARTIN, MALORY RMECC PARKING FEE 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8600.2024 REMECC CONF, MAR 10, $47.00
HOTEL PARKING FEE PAID BY
Check Total: $47.00
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER 03272023-1 10.720.27.2720.0340.000.0000.1750 BUS T4, PROVISION CAMERA $2,393.23
LLe SYSTEM FOR BUS T4
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER 03272023-1 10.720.27.2720.0340.000.0000.1750 BUS T4, INSTALLATION OF $525.00
LLe CAMERA SYSTEM
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57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER _P102056235:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 12, SEAT COVERS $470.13
LLC
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102056462:01 10.720.27.2740.0340.000.0000.1751 CREDIT FOR ENGINE CORE ($4,200.00)
LLC ON REPAIRS FROM INVOICE
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102056834:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 4, ARM BLADE $217.78
LLC SMICROSSING, LENS DOME
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102056847:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 12, BRAKE CONTROL $247.70
LLe VALVE
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102056848:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUSES 1-5, LED LIGHTS, $281.14
LLe LENSES, LIGHT DOME
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057072:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 4, ARM BLADE ($217.78)
LLe SMICROSSING, LENS DOME,
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057073:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 4, ARM BLADE $211.53
LLe SMICROSSING
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057116:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 12, OIL FILTERS, FUEL $247.32
LLe WATER SEPARATORS
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057119:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 11, OIL SEALS, CLUTCH, $801.48
LLe BEARINGS
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057197:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS T-2, PRESSURE $47.24
LLe PROTECTION VALVE
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057285:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS T2, AUTOTANK DRAIN $320.48
LLC VALVE WITH HEATER
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057302:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 1, low coolant sensor $32.41
LLC
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057307:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 5, FLAME $428.53
LLe DETECTORS(2), TOLERANCE
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057307:02 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 5, MOTOR ASSEMBLY., $887.27
LLe HOLDER NOZZLE, FLAME
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102057395:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 12, AUTO TANK DRAIN $320.48
LLC VALVE WITH HEATER
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:14:17 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 52



Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
57721 03/30/2023 1334 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER S102010559:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS T-1, $693.00
LLe TROUBLESHOOTING OF
Check Total: $3,706.94
57722 03/30/2023 1334 MEEKER MUSIC 1456961 10.301.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1527 VANDOREN CLARINET $31.70
REEDS, #3.5, PACK OF 10
57722 03/30/2023 1334 MEEKER MUSIC 1468706 10.301.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1527 FOUNDATIONS FOR $5.56
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE,
57722 03/30/2023 1334 MEEKER MUSIC 1468706 10.301.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1527 FOUNDATIONS FOR $5.56
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE,
Check Total: $42.82
57723 03/30/2023 1334 MOUNTAIN PHOENIX COFFEE ~ STAFF APPRECIATION 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 GIFT CARDS FOR STAFF $25.00
ROASTERY APPRECIATION, $5 CARDS
Check Total: $25.00
57724 03/30/2023 1334 NACCARATO, DOMINIQUE SMMR23 GT SHLSHP  10.600.00.0070.0580.000.0000.3150 GT SUMMER SCHOLARSHIP, $500.00
SEACAMP REGISTRATION
Check Total: $500.00
57725 03/30/2023 1334 Employee Vendor DOT PHYS FEE REIMB  10.720.27.2700.0335.000.0000.1759 REIMB FOR REQUIRED DOT $139.00
PHYSICAL FEE, CONCENTRA
Check Total: $139.00
57726 03/30/2023 1334 PAUL H BROOKES PUBLISHING 1252500 19.102.00.2100.0330.000.3141.2020 ASQ PRO ANNUAL SUB, $149.95
€O, INC PRODUCT CODE
57726 03/30/2023 1334 PAUL H BROOKES PUBLISHING 1252500 19.102.00.2100.0330.000.3141.2020 ASQ FAMILY ACCESS $349.95
€O, INC ANNUAL SUB, PRODUCT
Check Total: $499.90
57727 03/30/2023 1334 PINNACOL ASSURANCE 21240082 10.800.26.2850.0526.000.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION $0.00
INSURANCE PREMIUMS, OF
57727 03/30/2023 1334 PINNACOL ASSURANCE 21240082 10.800.26.2850.0526.000.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPEMNSATION $324.74
INSURANCE DEDUCTIBLE
Check Total: $324.74
57728 03/30/2023 1334 Employee Vendor PIZZA REIM 03-16-23  10.305.11.0030.0610.000.0000.0000 REIMB FOR MOONLIGHT $78.89
PIZZA FOR HEA STUDENT
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Check Total: $78.89
57729 03/30/2023 1334 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 0941825-IN 10.104.10.0010.0600.000.0000.2010 Medikoff Drops Bulk Case - $48.50
7.6 mg (600-ct)
Check Total: $48.50
57730 03/30/2023 1334 Employee Vendor HEA ART SPPLS REIM  10.305.11.0030.0610.000.0000.0000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR $95.52
PURCHASE OF ART SUPPLIES
Check Total: $95.52
57731 03/30/2023 1334 Employee Vendor GAS PURCH REIM 03-28 10.720.27.2740.0626.000.0000.1752 REIMB FOR PURCHASE OF $30.00
GAS FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE,
Check Total: $30.00
57732 03/30/2023 1334 SWAN, JENNIFER HOME VISITS MAR 2023 22.102.00.2200.0580.000.8600.2024 MILEAGE FOR HOME VISITS, $23.75
MAR 8-9, 2023, 38 MILES
Check Total: $23.75
57733 03/30/2023 1334 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV467694 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57733 03/30/2023 1334 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV467694 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
co.LLe AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57733 03/30/2023 1334 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV467694 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $1,666.00
Co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57733 03/30/2023 1334 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV467695 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $958.00
Co,LLe AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57733 03/30/2023 1334 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV467695 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
Co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57733  03/30/2023 1334 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV467695 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
co.LLe AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57733 03/30/2023 1334 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV467696 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
Co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57733 03/30/2023 1334 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV467696 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $1,413.00
co,LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57733 03/30/2023 1334 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV467696 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
Co, e AGREEMENT,PLANNED
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Check Total: $4,037.00
57734 03/30/2023 1334 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING CPP7OF 7 19.100.00.0040.0560.000.3141.0000 CPP, FY 2022-2023, 7 OF 7, $10,670.83
8 CPP SLOTS AT $8,787.19
57734 03/30/2023 1334 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING CPP7OF 7 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2024 EHS TUITION $0.00
57734 03/30/2023 1334 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING CPP70OF7 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2024 EHS TUITION, MAR-JUN $0.00
57734 03/30/2023 1334 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING EHS TUITION APR 2023 19.100.00.0040.0560.000.3141.0000 CPP, FY 2022-2023, OF 7, $0.00
8 CPP SLOTS AT $8,787.19
57734 03/30/2023 1334 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING EHS TUITION APR 2023 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2024 EHS TUITION $0.00
57734 03/30/2023 1334 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING EHS TUITION APR 2023 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2024 EHS TUITION, APR 2023 $5,389.13
57734 03/30/2023 1334 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING T STOKES RECERT FEE 22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8708.2024 T STOKES OBSERVER $180.00
RECERTIFICATION FEE REIMB
Check Total: $16,239.96
57735 03/30/2023 1334 WINSUPPLY OF SALIDA 258424 01 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, VACUUM $144.83
BREAKER FOR CREST ACAD
Check Total: $144.83
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 520 MILFORD ST, SMS $0.00
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 310 E 9TH ST, HEA $0.00
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 502 TELLER ST, MAINTBARN $0.00
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 841 | STREET, LES STORAGE $0.00
SHED
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 1455 HOLAM AVE, SOCCER $0.00
FIELDS PUMP HOUSE
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 26 JONES AVE, SHS $0.00
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 349 E 9TH ST, KESNER BLDG $0.00
57736  03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 500 STATE ST, SHS $0.00
STADIUM LIGHTS
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 427 W 7TH ST, $0.00
LONGFELLOW ELEM
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $0.00
57736  03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 AREA LIGHTS, LES $0.00
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT A $0.00
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:14:17 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 55



Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT B $0.00
57736  03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 SPARTAN HEIGHTS, 310, $0.00
312, AND 314 HULBERT
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 607 OAK STREET, $6.61
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 19.102.26.2620.0622.000.3141.2020 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC HEAD $0.00
START PORTION, MAR-JUN
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC EARLY $0.00
HEAD START PORTION,
57736 03/30/2023 1334 XCEL ENERGY 820462794 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2024 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $6.61
Bank Total: $210,741.21
Voided Checks
57685 03/16/2023 1324 SACRED GROUND COFFEE VOID 10.000.00.0000.7421.000.0000.0000 VOID: INCORRECT VENDOR, $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
Voided Checks Total: $25.00
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10 $165,602.63
19 $17,145.35
22 $27,993.23
Fund Totals: $210,741.21
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $210,741.21
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